4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01

Cod columbofil: 029559

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 1

Semnaturi:

45° 34™ 41.
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0101713F
2011627M
0101820M
0695634M
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1113277M
2011628M
1113204M
1113214M
0793408F
0793406F
0793404F
1113208F
1113203F
1113217F
1113219F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
9'" N Longitudine
18:53:23 GPS
18:53:23 40
18:53:23 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SA | DA674997 20.06 18
| AB | DA3245F4 20.06 18
| ABPA |DAGT748F2 20.06 18
|RPA |DA3247A8 20.06 18
| SA | DAG6747F9 20.06 18
| SA | DA1BOO4F 20.06 18
|ARG |DA324755 20.06 18

| SA |[DA1IBO1C3 | 20.06 18
| AB | DA1IBOOF1 20.06 18
| SA | DA1IBO25F | 20.06 18
| SA |IDA1IBO12E | 20.06 18
| SA | DA1B0322 20.06 18
| SAPA |DA1B0216 | 20.06 18
| SA |DA324A55 | 20.06 18
| AB | DA1BO3DD | 20.06 18
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|[ARG |DA1BO3EZ | 20.06 18:
|
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|
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Comisia control

Cod concurs: 19102

Benzing 48902275 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

pALD 21506, 2025 04520

| FILEON
SERVER

Sinka Rares
25° 21" 54' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251960
80002109
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101014_1750445603.pdf

